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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [Mm] 160  d; [MM]
D [mm] 220 11, [MMm]
B [MM] 28 r134[mm]
Macca [kr] =3 s[mM™m]
E [MMm] 207

MpucuegnHUTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl
da, min [MM]
Db, min [MMm]
De, max [MM]
Fa, max IMM]

rb, max [MM]
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PacuéTtHble paHHble
168.8 C [kH]
210 Cqy[kH]
204 C,[kH]
2 ng [min]

-
1 ng[min7]

205

327

36.9

2587

3800
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